Sun Horse Ranch Rate Sheet 2024

e Mandatory Equine Orientation Session .5 hr free

e Event Room Rental Session Thr $35

e Private Session Room Rental Thr $45

e Event Room + Private Room Thr $40

e Pony Supported Activities lThr $45

e Riding Lesson Thr $65

e Attachment Riding Thr $45

e Pony Walking 3hrs $20

e Pony Dancing (requires min 3 people per class) 3hrs $30

e Pony Day Camp 4hrs $85

e Birthday Party 3hrs $380

e Clinics / Workshops < 5hrs $200/day
e Event Room Parties (<.12 persons) < 3 hrs (Custom Rate)

Notes: All Participants MUST

% Sign as a participant or obtain an adult release liability
form if involved in any equine activity

% Wear a riding helmet (under 18) if sitting on a horse

% Follow all SHR safety rules, policies, and Code of Conduct

Weekly and monthly rates available
Customized programs available
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